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N

SINIF

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

TECHNO
293 U13

Sailed: 7, Discards:

Y.NO | KATEGORI | AD SOYAD | D.TARIHI

919 | 5.0 ve ALTI | BOZOK 05.08.2014
BALCI

9980 CEM 14.05.2013
KANDEMIR

8895 | 5.0 ve ALTI | BERK PALA | 10.05.2015

2801 | 5.0 ve ALTI | ALYAATIK |28.01.2015

9985 EREN KAYA | 23.08.2013
KIZLIKAYA

9983 ILKYAZ 06.05.2014
DENiz

1047 CINAR 25.08.2014
KARAYAZ

1033 EMRE 13.03.2014
DEMIRKAYA

1065 GULDENIZ |01.01.2016
ULUTEPE

737 |5.0 ve ALTI | ATES BALCI | 03.08.2016

367 AL
BATUHAN
ERGULSEN

1091 YAMAN
DENiz
CAVLI

18.01.2013

25.08.2014

287 |5.0 ve ALTI | SUDE
KARADUT

20.01.2015

1049 | 5.0 ve ALTI | YOSUN
SUNGUN

05.11.2014

252 |5.0ve ALTI | PARS ALAN | 18.04.2017
KUSHAN

KESIN SONUGLAR

TECHNO 293 U13 SINIF

1, To count: 6, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A
CINSIYET | KULUP

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

MARMARA
YELKEN
KuLUBU

URLA
ICMELER
SORF SPOR
KULUBU

EMR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

URLA
ICMELER
SORF SPOR
KULUBU

URLA
iCMELER
SORF SPOR
KULUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

MARMARA
YELKEN
KuLUBU

MARMARA
YELKEN
KuLUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

MARMARA
YELKEN
KuLUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

MARMARA
YELKEN
KuLUBU

iL

ISTANBUL

izZMiR

izZMIR

MUGLA

iZMIR

iZMiR

BALIKESIR

BALIKESIR

BALIKESIR

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

BALIKESIR

ISTANBUL

BALIKESIR

ISTANBUL

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00

www.sailwave.com

R1
3.0

2.0

(5.0)

4.0

(7.0)

9.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

(16.0
NSC)

11.0

(16.0
DNF)

R2
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

(6.0)

5.0

7.0

8.0

(16.0
NSC)

10.0

(16.0
NSC)

16.0
UFD

(16.0
DNF)

16.0
DNC

R3
1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

(16.0
DNC)

10.0

16.0
NSC

16.0
DNF

16.0
DNC

R4

(16.0
UFD)

(16.0
UFD)

3.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

7.0

11.0

9.0

8.0

10.0

16.0
DNC

16.0
DNC

R5
2.0

(4.0)

1.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

(11.0)

8.0

7.0

10.0

9.0

13.0

12.0

14.0

16.0
DNC

R6
3.0

1.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

(12.0)

8.0

14.0

11.0

16.0
DNC

R7
1.0

3.0

20

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

(10.0)

9.0

7.0

16.0
NSC

16.0
DNC

16.0
NSC

16.0
DNC

Total
27.0

30.0

25.0

32.0

41.0

52.0

55.0

67.0

70.0

75.0

89.0

100.0

100.0

112.0

Nett
11.0

11.0

14.0

20.0

26.0

34.0

41.0

45.0

51.0

58.0

59.0

73.0

84.0

84.0

96.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

